

Panasonic System Solutions Company of North America Division of Panasonic Corporation of North America Two Riverfront Plaza Newark, NJ 07102-5490 na.panasonic.com/us/

June 1, 2020

Panasonic Systems Solutions Company of North America 2 Riverfront Plaza 6th Floor Newark, NJ 07102 Attn: Joe Odore

Re: Letter of Authorization

KDI Office Technology Document Scanners

To whom it may concern,

This letter is to confirm that KDI Office Technology is an authorized reseller of Panasonic branded document scanner products.

KDI Office Technology is listed as an active reseller and is authorized to purchase, resale & market Panasonic brand document scanners, accessories, consumables, software and service. Per the terms of the Panasonic authorized reseller program, all resellers will be granted access to purchase genuine Panasonic scanner products and services.

Panasonic authorized resellers are approved to use the Panasonic brand logo for use in both print and electronic format for the purpose of the sale of genuine Panasonic products. Use of the Panasonic logo is closely monitored by Panasonic to ensure compliance with all Panasonic's corporate branding policy.

Details of the Panasonic Authorized Reseller Program and corporate branding policy is available upon request should further verification is required.

Sincerely,

Joseph Odore 201-392-4241

Joseph Odore

Panasonic System Solutions Company of North America, Division of Panasonic Corporation of North America